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	No.
	2
	Shandong Sport center  Jinan China
	7  June  2007
	Time：20:30

	URAWA RED DIAMONDS (A)Vs(B) SHANDONG LUNENG TAISHAN
	Result
	3:4    half（1 : 1 ）

	Number of spectators
	31000
	Weather
	Sunny
	Temperature
	30℃
	Broadcast TV
	GuangdongTV ShandongTV

	GOALS
	No.
	Time
	Team
	Jsy No.
	Name
	remark

	
	01
	17’
	URAWA RED DIAMONDS
	17
	Hasebe  Makoto
	

	
	02
	34’
	SHANDONG LUNENG TAISHAN
	10
	Zheng Zhi
	

	
	03
	58’
	SHANDONG LUNENG TAISHAN
	5
	Shu Chang
	

	
	04
	73’
	SHANDONG LUNENG TAISHAN
	8
	Aleksandar Zivkovic
	PK

	
	05
	84’
	SHANDONG LUNENG TAISHAN
	18
	Zhou Haibin
	

	
	06
	90’
	URAWA RED DIAMONDS
	21
	Cerqueira Washington Stecanela
	

	
	07
	92’+
	URAWA RED DIAMONDS
	21
	Cerqueira Washington Stecanela
	

	
	08
	
	
	
	
	

	YELLOW
	Team A
	Jsy No.
	Name
	Time
	Team B
	Jsy No.
	Name
	Time

	
	01
	7
	Sakai Tomoyuki
	10’
	01
	5
	Shu Chang
	76’

	
	02
	10
	Ponte Robson
	40’
	02
	
	
	

	
	03
	6
	Yamada Nobuhisa
	65’
	03
	
	
	

	
	04
	21
	Cerqueira Washington Stecanela
	72’
	04
	
	
	

	
	05
	4
	Marcus Tulio Lyuji Murzani
	91’+
	05
	
	
	

	
	06
	
	
	
	06
	
	
	

	RED
	01
	
	
	
	01
	
	
	

	
	02
	
	
	
	02
	
	
	

	
	03
	
	
	
	03
	
	
	

	SUBSTITUTION
	Team A
	Time
	OUT (Jsy No.)
	IN (Jsy No.)
	Team B
	Time
	OUT (Jsy No.)
	IN (Jsy No.)

	
	01
	46’
	10
	30
	01
	62’
	3
	14

	
	02
	64’
	9
	21
	02
	86’
	6
	24

	
	03
	68’
	12
	16
	03
	
	
	

	Match MVP:
	Team：(A   /B √ ) Jsy No.：10
Name: Zheng Zhi
	Note
	


Referee：Lee Young Chui             Asst. 1：Ahn Sang Ki 

Fourth：Go Gum Bok                Asst. 2：Kang Chang Goo
Match Commissioner (signature)：
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